Application
The Ultra Slim LED Corn Light, Series CL-8030 is designed to
replace High Pressure Sodium (HPS), Metal Halide (MHL), High
Intensity Discharge (HID) and Compact Fluorescent (CFL) lamps.
Suitable for use in Post Top, Walkway, Wall Pack, Flood Lighting
and much more.
Features
● Isolated driver, perfect heat dissipa on system
● 135 Lumens/Watt
● IP65 Rated - Waterproof
● 4KV Surge Protector
● Working temperature: -40℃~60℃
● 5 Year Warranty
LED PCB & Driver
A long lifecycle rating of 50,000 hours
Warranty
Lamp is guaranteed for 5 years against manufacturing defects.
DIRECTLED – Ultra Slim LED Corn Light -
CL-8030 Series
 Ordering Information
CL-8030 - 50 - 5K -    E39
_______________________________   _______________   __________________  ______________
 Model Watts  Color  Base
MODEL *COLOR
TEMP
BASE VOLTS
U = 120-277v
WATTS LUMENS
REPLACES
(HPS MHL
HID)
DIMENSIONS
E26/E39 (l x w)
CL-8030-30 5000k E26 / E39 U 30w 4050lm 125w 9.45”/10.12” x 3.27”
CL-8030-40 5000k E26 / E39 U 40w 5400lm 175w 9.45”/10.12” x 3.27”
CL-8030-50 5000k E26 / E39 U 50w 6750lm  200w 9.45”/10.12” x 3.27”
(*Available Color Temp Range 3000k – 6500k (Warm to Cool) on request.)